20. Erinnerungsschiessen 2015
Schitzen Oensingen

Gruppenrangliste
18.04.2015 - 25.04.2015

Ordonnanz
Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
1 Tiefmatt D1 Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein 465 300,00
Fassler Alfred 1933 SV KA 97 95
Buttiker Jorg 1954 V KA 96 94
Bolfing Kurt 1949V 90 95 93
Gerber Rudolf 1942 SV 57 03 99 93
Vochetzer Jochen 1934 SV KA 96 90
483
2 Trueberbuebe Trub i/E., Schitzengesellschaft 459 200,00
Kobel Martin 1981 E 90 100 94
Fankhauser Heinz 1972 E 90 95 94
Wiedmer Hans 1965 S 90 93 93
Kobel Hans 1949 V 90 99 89
Zimmermann Bernhard 1960 S 90 92 89
479
3 St.Peterll Kestenholz, Feldschitzengesellschaft 458 150,00
Ackermann Oskar 1928 SV KA 92 94
von Rohr Josef 1962 S 90 97 93
von Daniken Paul 1938 SV 90 89 93
Biirgi Rolf 1961 S 90 92 91
Sé&gesser Heinz 1940 SV KA 89 87
459
4 Roggen Balsthal-Klus, Schitzenverein 458 100,00
Bloch Rudolf 1954 V KA 94 94
Zihler Rudolf 1936 SV KA 93 93
Heizmann Roland 1969 S 5703 96 91
Zihler Alice 1941 SV 5703 95 91
Baschung Fredy 1957 S 90 97 89
475
5 Hans Roth Wiedlisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 456 80,00
Weber Kurt 1949 V KA 98 93
Sollberger René 1943 SV 57 03 90 92
Gisep Rico 1960 S 5703 94 91
Gisep Lorenzo 1965S 57083 96 91
Mani Stefan 1973 E 57 03 92 89
470
6 Kirchbiihl Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschiitzen 453 60,00
Megert Walter 1952 V 90 99 94
Lerch Hans 1944 SV KA 97 93
Neuenschwander Fritz 1949 V KA 95 91
Zwygart Jakob 1947 V KA 92 90
Christen Hansueli 1937 SV KA 91 85
474
7 Engelberg | Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen 92-91-91-91-86 451 5 Pramienkarten
8 Firebird Liesberg, Schitzenverein 94-93-92-85-85 449 5 Pramienkarten
9 Oberst-Kiinzli Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellsch: 94-90-90-88-87 449 4 Pramienkarten
10 Baésebinger Melchnau, Schiitzengesellschaft 94-90-89-88-87 448 4 Pramienkarten
11 Tribu Wynau, Infanterieschiitzen 91-90-89-88-88 446 3 Pramienkarten
12 Power Biglen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 91-91-89-89-85 445 3 Pramienkarten
13 Pragelschnagga Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft 93-91-90-86-84 444 2 Pramienkarten
14 Schoriiti | Muhen, Schiessverein 92-92-88-85-85 442 2 Pramienkarten
15 Wartenfelser Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen 93-92-87-87-81 440 2 Pramienkarten
16 Mirgele Wangenried, Infanterie Schitzen 93-90-89-89-79 440 1 Pramienkarten
17 Amazonas Hagendorf-Rickenbach, Schiitzengesellsc 91-90-89-87-82 439 1 Prémienkarte
18 Soleil Riegsau, Schitzen 91-90-89-87-82 439 1 Pramienkarte
19 St.Martin lll Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein 92-90-90-87-79 438 1 Pramienkarte
20 Roémerguet Black Oberentfelden, Schitzengesellschaft 90-89-89-88-82 438 1 Pramienkarte
21 Stille Hoffnung Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft 94-90-88-86-79 437
22 ABC Beinwil SO, Schitzengesellschaft 90-90-89-86-82 437
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Teilnehmer
Mundi
Mouschetatscher
Berg-Gau57er
Graustein
Fan
Schlossberg |
Sodhubel |
Steinbruch
Marina
Hoéckeler
Geissfluh |l
Edleten
Holzfluh
St.Martin Il
Gallus
Lachmatt
Orpfel
Oristhal |
Daniker Benzen
Chropfduube
Hefleten
Gruppe |
Emme
Frosche D
Reckenkien |
Ramstein
Burg-Géskon
Lowe
Mondhausi
Waldegg Il
St.Urs |
Geissfluh i
Brunnrain
St.Germann |
Wolftiirli 1l

Ausser Konkurrenz

Bechburg
Locher Bruno
Weibel Marcel
Zeltner Patrick
Nugel Volker
Kehl Kurt

Hesselberg
Gyger Gina
Reitnauer Bruno
Flamig Markus
Gyger Michel
Gyger Daniela
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Verein

Boningen, Militarschitzen
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Egerkingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Welschenrohr, Schiitzenverein

Seon, Schitzengesellschaft

Wikon, Wehrverein

Safenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Heimenhausen, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Schiitzengesellschaft
Aedermannsdorf/Herbetswil Sportschiiize!
Lausen, Schiitzenverein
Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Wangen b.Olten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Birsfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Nunningen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
St. Pantaleon, Feldschiitzen
Daniken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein
Wisen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Luterbach, Schitzenverein
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Muamliswil-Reckenkien, Schitzengesellsct
Zwingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Obergdsgen, Schutzengesellschaft
Ramiswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Graben-Berken, Schitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Feldschiitzen

Solothurn, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Aedermannsdorf/Herbetswil Sportschiiize!
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellsch:
Lommiswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Muhledorf, Schiitzengesellschaft

Oensingen, Schiitzen

1970 E 5703
1965S 5703
1973E 5703
1959 S 5703
1948V 5703

Oensingen, Schitzen

2004 JJ 90
1963S 5703
1979 E 5703
1976 E 90
1977 E 90
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Punkte
94-91-86-83-82
92-91-87-84-82
92-89-86-86-83
93-90-90-87-75
92-88-88-88-79
92-91-88-86-77
91-89-86-85-82
93-92-92-84-71
92-90-87-86-77
90-89-89-84-80
89-89-87-85-81
93-89-89-87-71
92-87-85-84-81
91-89-87-87-75
90-89-85-84-80
89-87-86-85-81
94-88-86-82-76
91-88-88-79-79
90-85-85-83-82
94-87-84-81-78
89-85-85-84-80
93-89-83-81-76
90-85-85-82-78
89-86-85-85-75
89-86-83-81-81
93-92-85-77-72
88-87-85-82-77
86-85-84-84-80
91-90-84-80-73
91-87-86-77-75
84-84-82-82-79
87-85-84-83-69
87-85-80-79-65
79-79-79-78-73
84-81-79-63-60

95 94
90 91
83 90
90 89
91 86
449
94 92
97 92
97 88
100 88
98 87
486

Total

436
436
436
435
435
434
433
432
432
432
431
429
429
429
428
428
426
425
425
424
423
422
420
420
420
419
419
419
418
416
411
408
396
388
367

450

447
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18.04.2015 - 25.04.2015
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Rang Gruppe

Teilnehmer
Vogelherd

Geissblihler Céline
Milazzo Alessandro
Theiler Nils
Zeltner Rami
Sé&gesser Hans

Ravelle
Miescher Heinz
Nugel Nils
Franzoni Luca
Seevaratnam Aarathana
Boner Mario
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Verein

Oensingen, Schitzen

1995 J
1997 J
1997 J
1997 J
1921 SV

90
90
90
90
90

Oensingen, Schitzen

1949 V
1994 E
1990 E
1994 E
1945 SV

57 02

90
90
90
90
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87
89
93
73

94
436

99
92
79
93

83
446

Punkte

87
85
83
70
53

86
81
79
74
69

Total

378

389

27.04.2015, 21:19:44



